
EA Games European Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ea-europe.com

Description EA Games European Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 01/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 1,582

Total Files 4,959

Total Data 31.60 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1582 4959 31.60 GB 100.00 %

/support 166 533 9.20 GB 29.12 %

/Norway 470 1159 7.98 GB 25.25 %

/support/demos 46 120 5.17 GB 16.36 %

/Norway/Filmer 208 444 5.06 GB 16.00 %

/espana 135 446 4.80 GB 15.19 %

/france 74 468 3.66 GB 11.58 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Games 109 288 3.43 GB 10.86 %

/Pub 361 1393 2.67 GB 8.46 %

/support/patches 64 209 2.35 GB 7.44 %

/Norway/Patch 233 702 2.08 GB 6.57 %

/UK_Support 286 783 1.98 GB 6.25 %

/support/misc 50 192 1.57 GB 4.98 %

/Norway/Patch/EA Games 47 191 1.34 GB 4.24 %

/UK_Support/EAGAMES 214 612 1.22 GB 3.87 %

/support/patches/bf1942 0 31 1.18 GB 3.73 %

/support/demos/anno1503 0 6 1.10 GB 3.47 %

/espana/videosHome 0 13 917.68 MB 2.84 %

/nordic 65 129 917.23 MB 2.83 %

/Norway/Demo 9 4 847.51 MB 2.62 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 11.09 GB 35.10 %

Video Files 7.83 GB 24.78 %

Archive Files 6.23 GB 19.72 %

Music Files 4.13 GB 13.06 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.16 GB 6.82 %

Document Files 56.26 MB 0.17 %

Image Files 54.23 MB 0.17 %

Internet Files 27.60 MB 0.09 %

Data Files 22.08 MB 0.07 %

Backup Files 6.61 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 10.50 GB

Average: 1.05 GB

Maximum: 4.43 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

2 GB

3 GB

5 GB

6 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1281 Files

Average: 128 Files

Maximum: 915 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

229 Files

458 Files

687 Files

916 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 11.09 GB 35.51 %

ZIP Files 6.17 GB 19.74 %

MOV Files 5.96 GB 19.07 %

WMV Files 3.99 GB 12.78 %

NOEXT Files 2.02 GB 6.47 %

AVI Files 864.33 MB 2.70 %

MPG Files 825.59 MB 2.58 %

MP3 Files 137.82 MB 0.43 %

MPEG Files 131.51 MB 0.41 %

QT Files 96.93 MB 0.30 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 1.29 K 31.17 %

ZIP Files 787 Files 18.99 %

MOV Files 644 Files 15.54 %

SC2 Files 333 Files 8.03 %

WMV Files 330 Files 7.96 %

GIF Files 249 Files 6.01 %

TXT Files 187 Files 4.51 %

NOEXT Files 131 Files 3.16 %

MPG Files 110 Files 2.65 %

URL Files 82 Files 1.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 1320 11.09 GB 35.10 %

Video Files 816 7.83 GB 24.78 %

Archive Files 886 6.23 GB 19.72 %

Music Files 361 4.13 GB 13.06 %

Miscellaneous Files 562 2.16 GB 6.82 %

Document Files 334 56.26 MB 0.17 %

Image Files 347 54.23 MB 0.17 %

Internet Files 104 27.60 MB 0.09 %

Data Files 175 22.08 MB 0.07 %

Backup Files 4 6.61 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 1292 11.09 GB 35.09 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 787 6.17 GB 19.51 %

QuickTime Movie File 656 6.05 GB 19.15 %

Windows Media File 330 3.99 GB 12.63 %

Miscellaneous Files 561 2.16 GB 6.82 %

MPEG Video File 123 957.09 MB 2.96 %

Audio Video Interleave File 37 864.33 MB 2.67 %

MPEG-3 Media File 31 137.82 MB 0.43 %

PDF Document 47 50.24 MB 0.16 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 1 28.24 MB 0.09 %

Macromedia Flash Video File 6 27.02 MB 0.08 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 6 21.79 MB 0.07 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 79 21.23 MB 0.07 %

JPEG Image 77 16.56 MB 0.05 %

Compressed Archive Volume 6 10.59 MB 0.03 %

Truevision TARGA Image File 5 10.39 MB 0.03 %

Binary Data File 18 9.30 MB 0.03 %

InstallShield Uninstall Script 11 9.18 MB 0.03 %

Backup File 2 6.00 MB 0.02 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1 4.79 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 1292 11.09 GB 35.09 %

ZIP Files 787 6.17 GB 19.51 %

MOV Files 644 5.96 GB 18.85 %

WMV Files 330 3.99 GB 12.63 %

NOEXT Files 131 2.02 GB 6.39 %

AVI Files 37 864.33 MB 2.67 %

MPG Files 110 825.59 MB 2.55 %

MP3 Files 31 137.82 MB 0.43 %

MPEG Files 13 131.51 MB 0.41 %

QT Files 12 96.93 MB 0.30 %

PDF Files 47 50.24 MB 0.16 %

SC2 Files 333 30.12 MB 0.09 %

RAR Files 1 28.24 MB 0.09 %

FLV Files 6 27.02 MB 0.08 %

PSD Files 6 21.79 MB 0.07 %

HQX Files 79 21.23 MB 0.07 %

JPG Files 77 16.56 MB 0.05 %

001 Files 6 10.59 MB 0.03 %

TGA Files 5 10.39 MB 0.03 %

ISU Files 11 9.18 MB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1582 4959 31.60 GB 100.00 %

/support 166 533 9.20 GB 29.12 %

/Norway 470 1159 7.98 GB 25.25 %

/support/demos 46 120 5.17 GB 16.36 %

/Norway/Filmer 208 444 5.06 GB 16.00 %

/espana 135 446 4.80 GB 15.19 %

/france 74 468 3.66 GB 11.58 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Games 109 288 3.43 GB 10.86 %

/Pub 361 1393 2.67 GB 8.46 %

/support/patches 64 209 2.35 GB 7.44 %

/Norway/Patch 233 702 2.08 GB 6.57 %

/UK_Support 286 783 1.98 GB 6.25 %

/support/misc 50 192 1.57 GB 4.98 %

/Norway/Patch/EA Games 47 191 1.34 GB 4.24 %

/UK_Support/EAGAMES 214 612 1.22 GB 3.87 %

/support/patches/bf1942 0 31 1.18 GB 3.73 %

/support/demos/anno1503 0 6 1.10 GB 3.47 %

/espana/videosHome 0 13 917.68 MB 2.84 %

/nordic 65 129 917.23 MB 2.83 %

/Norway/Demo 9 4 847.51 MB 2.62 %

/UK_Support/EAGAMES/CLASSIC_GAMES 198 523 847.02 MB 2.62 %

/Pub/NORDIC 31 104 787.86 MB 2.43 %

/Norway/Patch/EA CLASSIC 182 490 751.80 MB 2.32 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Sports 46 74 707.92 MB 2.19 %

/Pub/legacy_support 230 899 692.14 MB 2.14 %

/espana/FIFA08 0 9 653.13 MB 2.02 %

/Pub/NORDIC/Filmer 16 85 652.83 MB 2.02 %

/espana/woar 0 30 605.99 MB 1.87 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Partner 27 40 587.59 MB 1.82 %

/Pub/fifa2003 5 45 532.55 MB 1.65 %

/nordic/filmer 34 86 531.50 MB 1.64 %

/support/demos/Generals 0 6 494.21 MB 1.53 %

/france/gamekits 1 37 490.08 MB 1.51 %

/Norway/Demo/EA Sports 2 1 478.63 MB 1.48 %

/Norway/Demo/EA Sports/FIFA 1 1 478.63 MB 1.48 %

/Norway/Demo/EA Sports/FIFA/FIFA08 0 1 478.63 MB 1.48 %

/france/videos 2 28 470.65 MB 1.45 %

/france/eagames05 11 32 458.47 MB 1.42 %

/UK_Support/EASPORTS 68 128 448.07 MB 1.38 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Games/The Sims 15 34 399.67 MB 1.23 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Sports/FIFA 11 33 373.26 MB 1.15 %

/Norway/Demo/EA 5 3 368.88 MB 1.14 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Sports BIG 22 42 367.36 MB 1.14 %

/france/exclusif 0 22 362.16 MB 1.12 %

/Norway/Filmer/EA Games/Battlefield 11 19 346.78 MB 1.07 %

/Pub/legacy_support/demos 17 16 339.02 MB 1.05 %

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Battlefield 3 44 336.05 MB 1.04 %

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Battlefield/Bat... 0 4 336.04 MB 1.04 %

/UK_Support/EASPORTS/CLASSIC_GAMES 52 107 328.36 MB 1.01 %

/Pub/euro2000 1 11 326.27 MB 1.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/Norway/Demo/EA Sports/FIFA/FIFA08/FIFA08_PC_Demo.exe 03/Sep/2007 478.63 MB

/support/demos/Generals/C&CGeneralsDemo.exe 22/Aug/2003 406.43 MB

/UK_Support/Erasers/Temp/casedesigns.zip 15/Oct/2007 324.12 MB

/support/demos/tcm2003/tcm2003-demo.zip 16/Aug/2002 269.25 MB

/Norway/Demo/EA/Ringenes Herre/Kampe...idgard 2/bfme2demo_english_final.exe 10/Feb/2006 264.17 MB

/support/demos/quidditch/qwc_demo.exe 18/Nov/2003 253.01 MB

/support/demos/NFSU/nfsudemo_release.exe 04/Nov/2003 219.55 MB

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Command and C...erium_Wars/CNC3_patch108_english.exe 03/Sep/2007 216.71 MB

/support/demos/MOH/MOHAA_Breakthrough_Demo.exe 10/Sep/2003 203.80 MB

/espana/C&C3/BCPT-7es.wmv 18/Mar/2008 195.89 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/ANNO1503_Demo_POL.exe 03/Apr/2003 194.76 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/ANNO1503_Demo_NL.exe 03/Apr/2003 192.60 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/ANNO1503_Demo_SPA.exe 03/Apr/2003 192.43 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/ANNO1503_Demo_ITA.exe 03/Apr/2003 191.93 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/ANNO1503_Demo_FRA.exe 03/Apr/2003 189.27 MB

/espana/CC3Kane/Nod_trailer_final_pegi_h264lo.mov 13/Mar/2008 182.89 MB

/espana/videosHome/CELEBwiiTeV15hi-Web_PEGI.mov 25/Sep/2008 176.71 MB

/support/demos/bf1942/BF1942_Secret_Weapons_of_WWII_Demo.exe 08/Aug/2003 164.83 MB

/support/demos/anno1503/anno1503_demo.zip 07/Feb/2003 163.12 MB

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Battlefield/Battlefield 2/bf2_v1_12update.exe 25/Jan/2006 156.10 MB

/espana/Mercenaries2/MERC2WFmultiT2pv10hi.wmv 10/Apr/2008 146.44 MB

/support/patches/bf1942/BF1942Patch1.5.16.exe 30/Oct/2003 143.55 MB

/nederlands/Demo/MOHAA_Spearhead_demo.EXE 12/Nov/2002 142.34 MB

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/The Sims 2/TheSims2_FanKit_NO.zip 22/May/2007 135.29 MB

/espana/battlefield2142/videos/BF2142_TitanTutorial.mov 29/Sep/2006 134.33 MB

/nordic/demos/BHD/DFBHDD_D.exe 07/Feb/2003 132.32 MB

/espana/videosHome/1_Responsiveness_withMusic_PEgi_WindowsMedia 25/Sep/2008 126.68 MB

/support/demos/bf1942/bf1942mpdemo.exe 16/Aug/2002 125.70 MB

/support/patches/bfv/BFVIET_PC_Patch_Server_v1.02.2.exe 09/Jun/2004 111.06 MB

/espana/videosHome/2_Physical_withMusic_Pegi_WindowsMedia 25/Sep/2008 109.52 MB

/espana/dominator/BODps2VIDpegiSUPERTrailer1UKENG.mov 12/Apr/2007 108.31 MB

/support/patches/bf1942/battlefield_1942_patch_v1.45.18.exe 01/Sep/2003 107.41 MB

/Norway/Filmer/EA Games/Crysis/Crysis_nanosuite.zip 03/Sep/2007 106.62 MB

/support/misc/bf1942/Hellendoorn_divx.avi 14/Oct/2003 105.59 MB

/support/patches/bf1942/BF1942ServerOnly1.5.16.exe 31/Oct/2003 104.74 MB

/france/gamekits/NewFIFA09Renders.zip 12/Sep/2008 102.42 MB

/support/patches/bf1942/battlefield_1942_server_v1.45.18.exe 01/Sep/2003 101.65 MB

/support/demos/Nascar2004/thunder2004demo.exe 04/Nov/2003 99.86 MB

/support/demos/euro2004/Euro_PC_DEMO_EFr.exe 19/Apr/2004 98.75 MB

/support/demos/euro2004/Euro_PC_DEMO_ItG.exe 19/Apr/2004 98.69 MB

/support/demos/globalops/glopsdemo_antarctica.zip 12/Jun/2002 98.62 MB

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Battlefield/Battlefield 2/BF2 15/Feb/2006 98.27 MB

/support/demos/euro2004/Euro_PC_DEMO_SpPor.exe 19/Apr/2004 97.68 MB

/support/demos/undying/undyingdemo.exe 10/Apr/2001 96.89 MB

/Pub/NORDIC/Demos/Undying/undyingdemo.exe 23/May/2001 96.89 MB

/support/demos/shoguntotalwar/shogdem.zip 07/Jun/2000 95.15 MB

/support/demos/NFS2/setup_us.exe 15/Oct/2002 92.40 MB

/Norway/Patch/EA Games/Black And Whi...ite-English_Audio_and_Text_Patch.exe 18/Jan/2006 89.84 MB

/Pub/NORDIC/Filmer/the_sims_online/sims_online.avi 29/May/2001 88.25 MB

/espana/FIFA08/Module 14/Sep/2007 87.57 MB
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